
 



A r m b r u s t 

   

 Rang   Name Vereinsname Ringe 

 1  Wimmer, Thomas  SV Lauffen 47  45  43  43        

 2  Siegl, Werner  SV Unterkainisch 47 43 41 0       

 3  Hartl, Josef  SV Strass 46 45 43 43       

 4  Lehner, Franz  SV Obertraun 45 43 39 39      

 5  Pilz, Ewald  SV Unterjoch 44 42 42 41      

 6  Kriechbaum, Manfred  SV Lassing 42 41 40 39      

 7  Wimmer, Alfred  SV Au 42 40 37 37      

 8  Hochmair, Christian  SV Obertraun 40 39 38 36      

 9  Kefer, Hans jun.  SV Rettenbach 40 37 36 0     

 10  Rettenbacher, Wolfgang  SV Rettenbach 39 38 38 37      

 11  Kefer, Hans sen.  SV Rettenbach 39 35 34 33      

 12  Mittendorfer, Friedrich  SV Hallstatt 38 23 0 0     

 13  Pilz, Peter  SV Lauffen 36 33 33 31      

 14  Schilcher, Christian  SV Unterjoch 33 33 29 28      

 15  Wallner, Manuel  SV Obertraun 29 27 27 26      

 16  Vietbauer, Josef  SV Hallstatt 28 25 22 15      

 17  Petermaier, Gerald  SV Obertraun 20 14 11 11      

 18  Stricker, Christian  SV Obertraun 14 14 0 0     

M a t c h 

   

 Rang   Name Vereinsname Ringe 

 1  Kefer, Ernst  SV Posern 50 46 44 0     

 2  Verwagner, Stefan  SV Rettenbach 48 46 46 46       

 3  Rettenbacher, Herbert  SV Rettenbach 48 46 44 44       

 4  Reiter, Franz  SV Lassing 45 45 43 43       

 5  Putz, Anton  SV Gosau 45 45 42 41       

 6  Deutsch, Heinz  SV Lauffen 44 41 41 40       

 7  Grah, Benjamin  TAV Mautern 44 41 38 36       

 8  Lichtenegger, Erwin  SV Lauffen 43 43 42 42       

 9  Bauer, Leopold  SV Gosau 43 40 35 0     

 10 Vierthaler, Helmut  SV Obertraun 41 40 40 39      

 11  Egger, Franz  SV Unterkainisch 41 40 35 31      

 12  Seiss, Jürgen  SV Lassing 41 38 37 34      

 13  Steger, Toni  TAV Mautern 40 40 39 38       

 14  Gamsjäger , Peter  SV Gosau 40 36 31 28       

 15  Praniess, Christian  SV Lauffen 39 38 37 34       

 16  Schilcher, Martin  SV Unterjoch 37 36 30 30       

 17  Spolenak, Wolfgang  TAV Mautern 34 31 29 27       

 18  Gamsjäger, Fritz  SV Gosau 34 0 0 0      

 19  Ambach, Albert  SV Obertraun 33 29 0 0     

 20  Ambach, Egon  SV Obertraun 31 27 26 26      

 21  Putz, Leopold  SV Obertraun 30 28 27 27      

 22  Maxones, Stefan  SV Lassing 25 22 21 20      



 

Damen 
   

 Rang   Name Vereinsname Ringe 

 1 Maderthaner, Erika  TAV Mautern 40  40 37 36      

 2 Pressl, Regina  SV Unterkainisch 38  35 35 35      

 3 Lehner, Gerlinde  SV Obertraun 37  34 32 32     

 4 Scheider, Andrea  TAV Mautern 37  34 31 30     

 5 Hajek, Nicole  TAV Mautern 35  34 31 28     

 6 Pilz, Sybille  SV Obertraun 23  19 16 15     

 7 Berger, Maria  SV Lauffen 22  21 20 20 
     

Röhrlstahel 

 Rang   Name Vereinsname Ringe 

 1 Hemetsberger, Florian  SV Lasern 35  35 32 32     

 

Gedenkschus 
   

  

 Rang  Name Vereinsname Teiler 

 1 Hemetsberger, Florian  SV Lasern 135,8     

 2 Hartl, Josef  SV Strass 183,6   

 3 Schilcher, Martin  SV Unterjoch 193,8   

 4 Kefer, Ernst  SV Posern 213,4   

 5 Wimmer, Thomas  SV Lauffen 219,2     

 6 Steger, Toni  TAV Mautern 227,0     

 7 Kriechbaum, Manfred SV Lassing  235,8     

 8 Rettenbacher, Wolfgang SV Rettenbach 247,2     

 9 Siegl, Werner  SV Unterkainisch 269,4     

 10 Gamsjäger, Fritz  SV Gosau 271,6     

 11 Hajek, Nicole  TAV Mautern 309,7     

 12 Pilz, Peter  SV Lauffen 351,5     

 13 Vierthaler, Helmut  SV Obertraun 383,8   

 14 Putz, Leopold  SV Obertraun 386,8   

 15 Lehner, Franz  SV Obertraun 446,8     

 16 Pressl, Regina  SV Unterkainisch 456,7     

 17 Pilz, Ewald  SV Unterjoch 613,4     

 18 Seiss, Jürgen  SV Lassing 614,6     

 19 Vietbauer, Josef  SV Hallstatt 622,9     

 20 Webinger, Hans  SV Au 625,1     

 21 Kefer, Hans jun.  SV Rettenbach 636,5     

 22 Scheider, Andrea  TAV Mautern 680,9     

 23 Pressl , Franz  SV Unterkainisch 778,6   

 24 Maxones, Stefan  SV Lassing 794,9   

 25 Wimmer, Alfred  SV Au 974,0 

 



 

Tiefschuss 
 Rang   Name Vereinsname Teiler 

 1 Kriechbaum, Manfred  SV Lassing 9,2 120,1 132,5 135,6    

 2 Egger, Franz  SV Unterkainisch 15,5 89,1 104,2 166,9      

 3 Lehner, Franz  SV Obertraun 21,4 97,6 159,6 171,2    

 4 Siegl, Werner  SV Unterkainisch 25,9 75,9 147,1 162,0      

 5 Putz, Anton  SV Gosau 29,2 36,7 93,4 108,5    

 6 Vierthaler, Helmut  SV Obertraun 29,5 156,5 160,7 196,7      

 7 Gamsjäger , Peter  SV Gosau 35,3 149,1 193,0 235,4    

 8 Verwagner, Stefan  SV Rettenbach 36,6 48,0 81,5 83,2      

 9 Steger, Toni  TAV Mautern 42,9 91,0 103,8 118,2      

 10 Seiss, Jürgen  SV Lassing 45,2 71,5 79,7 110,0      

 11 Hochmair, Christian  SV Obertraun 47,8 77,7 93,5 121,0      

 12 Deutsch, Heinz  SV Lauffen 55,5 103,3 203,3 208,5    

 13 Rettenbacher, Herbert  SV Rettenbach 55,7 102,9 124,7 129,6      

 14 Lichtenegger, Erwin  SV Lauffen 60,2 161,5 222,5 222,6    

 15 Kefer, Ernst  SV Posern 61,0 186,1 247,5 251,4      

 16 Spolenak, Wolfgang  TAV Mautern 67,0 284,0 336,2 336,3    

 17 Hartl, Josef  SV Strass 72,3 93,2 114,1 138,1      

 18 Pilz, Ewald  SV Unterjoch 73,7 85,9 108,4 114,5    

 19 Ambach, Egon  SV Obertraun 81,0 352,8 379,3 455,0      

 20 Wallner, Manuel  SV Obertraun 82,0 315,3 409,5 415,4      

 21 Wimmer, Alfred  SV Au 82,4 145,7 167,0 190,4      

 22 Schilcher, Martin  SV Unterjoch 88,6 161,1 319,1 362,4      

 23 Reiter, Franz  SV Lassing 94,3 125,1 127,7 135,5    

 24 Vietbauer, Josef  SV Hallstatt 105,3 196,9 270,0 292,3      

 25 Lehner, Gerlinde  SV Obertraun 107,7 274,6 308,8 308,8    

 26 Grah, Benjamin  TAV Mautern 112,3 129,4 152,1 169,6      

 27 Hajek, Nicole  TAV Mautern 116,1 183,1 260,2 294,6    

 28 Rettenbacher, Wolfgang  SV Rettenbach 117,6 121,7 151,6 154,2      

 29 Wimmer, Thomas  SV Lauffen 118,5 146,3 153,9 164,9    

 30 Scheider, Andrea  TAV Mautern 133,5 182,0 411,4 420,4      

 31 Pressl, Regina  SV Unterkainisch 150,6 225,8 246,8 319,2      

 32 Kefer, Hans jun.  SV Rettenbach 154,1 196,0 272,5 303,3      

 33 Schilcher, Christian  SV Unterjoch 156,2 237,2 324,4 353,9      

 34 Maderthaner, Erika  TAV Mautern 161,4 255,0 311,2 312,5    

 35 Praniess, Christian  SV Lauffen 168,7 256,5 263,7 332,8      

 36 Kefer, Hans sen.  SV Rettenbach 177,2 234,9 281,1 285,9    

 37 Gamsjäger, Fritz  SV Gosau 177,5 299,6         

 38 Putz, Leopold  SV Obertraun 183,6 294,0 315,6 377,8    

 39 Pilz, Peter  SV Lauffen 187,7 353,0 359,8 397,7      

 40 Mittendorfer, Friedrich  SV Hallstatt 208,4 262,9 284,9 460,1    

 41 Hemetsberger, Florian  SV Lasern 225,7 439,8 440,2       

 42 Maxones, Stefan  SV Lassing 246,0 317,2 437,5 459,1    

 43 Bauer, Leopold  SV Gosau 249,1 261,4 297,8 324,6      

 44 Pilz, Sybille SV Obertraun 346,4 378,8 478,4       

 45 Berger, Maria  SV Lauffen 348,6 352,2 458,0 461,2    

 46 Ambach, Albert  SV Obertraun 351,3           

 47 Petermaier, Gerald  SV Obertraun 400,8 414,4     

 
 

 

 
 



 

13.Kombiniertes Wanderpreis-Schiessen " Die FUHR" 

Beteiligung 

 1 SV Obertraun 11 

 2 TAV Mautern 6 

 3 SV Lauffen 6 

 4 SV Rettenbach 5 

 5 SV Gosau 5 

 6 SV Lassing 4 

 7 SV Unterkainisch 4 

 8 SV Unterjoch 3 

 9 SV Au 3 

 10 SV Hallstatt 2 

 11 SV Strass 1 

 12 SV Posern 1 

 13 SV Lasern 1 
 

                                                  Summe Teilnehmer:   52 

 

 

GEWINNER  2013  des 

Kombinierten Schiessen um den Wanderpreis 

„Die FUHR“ 
 

 

1. KRIECHBAUM Manfred 9,2 Teiler 42 Ringe = 17,2 

 

2. EGGER Franz 15,5 Teiler 41 Ringe = 24,5 

 

3. LEHNER Franz 21,4 Teiler 45 Ringe = 26,4 

 


